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6.8 miles

16 24.8 mph

1 671 YOUMANS, Sara Therapeutic Associates cycling  268528 16:28.82 00:00

2 668 WRYE‐SIMPSON, Brenna LA Sweat 395081 17:17.89 00:49

3 666 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 17:30.83 01:02

4 659 MACHACEK, Cara Keller Rohrback 458884 17:35.29 01:07

5 665 LEE, Rachel Therapeutic Associates Racing p 406060 17:41.30 01:13

6 661 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosai INTL‐CAN 17:53.73 01:25

7 662 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia 471674 17:54.83 01:26

8 660 CONEY, Helena TaG cycling team INTL‐CAN 17:59.81 01:31

9 672 BOVILL, Esta Tag Cycling Race Team INTL‐CAN 18:09.02 01:41

10 667 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 18:15.59 01:47

11 669 HARRIS, Erin Team Upcycle Boise 392970 18:16.34 01:48

12 670 SWAN, Callie Trek Red Truck racing Team P/B  INTL‐CAN 18:25.75 01:57

13 663 AUDRAIN, Ivy 0 287816 18:38.59 02:10

14 658 MEGALE, Anna Team UpCycle Boise 438607 18:53.34 02:25

15 664 KING, Hillary Keller Rohrback 392782 19:01.17 02:33

16 673 GRAY, Megan Keller Rohrback 377586 19:32.25 03:04

TEAM / AFFILIATION

Start Time = 11:20 AM

Race Distance Avg. Speed   
of Winner

FINAL

2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA

USA Cycling Chief Judge - Jeff Aurand

Women Category Pro / 1 / 2

STAGE 1 - WILSON HOLLOW TIME TRIAL

Friday - April 20, 2018 - Waitsburg, WA

Presented by ALLEGRO CYCLERY

 - 
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TIME          
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE       
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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  - 

43.5 miles

16 22 mph

1 667 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 1:58:47 00:00

2 666 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 1:58:52 00:05

3 662 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia 471674 1:58:54 00:07

4 663 AUDRAIN, Ivy 0 287816 1:58:54 00:07

5 668 WRYE‐SIMPSON, Brenna LA Sweat 395081 1:58:54 00:07

6 659 MACHACEK, Cara Keller Rohrback 458884 1:58:54 00:07

7 671 YOUMANS, Sara Therapeutic Associates cycling  268528 1:58:54 00:07

8 661 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosai INTL‐CAN 1:58:58 00:11

9 672 BOVILL, Esta Tag Cycling Race Team INTL‐CAN 1:59:00 00:13

10 673 GRAY, Megan Keller Rohrback 377586 1:59:12 00:25

11 660 CONEY, Helena TaG cycling team INTL‐CAN 1:59:30 00:43

12 658 MEGALE, Anna Team UpCycle Boise 438607 1:59:49 01:02

13 665 LEE, Rachel Therapeutic Associates Racing p 406060 1:59:53 01:06

14 670 SWAN, Callie Trek Red Truck racing Team P/B  INTL‐CAN 2:00:01 01:14

15 669 HARRIS, Erin Team Upcycle Boise 392970 2:05:13 06:26

16 664 KING, Hillary Keller Rohrback 392782 2:09:00 10:13
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2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA

USA Cycling Chief Judge - Jeff Aurand

Women Category Pro / 1 / 2

STAGE 2 - WAITSBURG ROAD RACE

Friday - April 20, 2018 - Waitsburg, WA

Presented by ALLEGRY CYCLERY

TEAM / AFFILIATION

Start Time = 4:05 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed   
of Winner

FINAL

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
4/21/2018  8:43 PM
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60 min

22.5 miles

16 23.3 mph

1 662 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia 471674 0:58:03 00:00

2 668 WRYE‐SIMPSON, Brenna LA Sweat 395081 0:58:34 00:31

3 666 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 0:58:34 00:31

4 663 AUDRAIN, Ivy 0 287816 0:58:34 00:31

5 671 YOUMANS, Sara Therapeutic Associates cycling  268528 0:58:34 00:31

6 670 SWAN, Callie Trek Red Truck racing Team P/B  INTL‐CAN 0:58:34 00:31

7 659 MACHACEK, Cara Keller Rohrback 458884 0:58:34 00:31

8 661 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosai INTL‐CAN 0:58:34 00:31

9 672 BOVILL, Esta Tag Cycling Race Team INTL‐CAN 0:58:34 00:31

10 660 CONEY, Helena TaG cycling team INTL‐CAN 0:58:34 00:31

11 658 MEGALE, Anna Team UpCycle Boise 438607 0:58:34 00:31

12 673 GRAY, Megan Keller Rohrback 377586 0:58:40 00:37

13 667 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 0:58:45 00:42

14 664 KING, Hillary Keller Rohrback 392782 0:59:08 01:05

15 669 HARRIS, Erin Team Upcycle Boise 392970 0:59:29 01:26

16 665 LEE, Rachel Therapeutic Associates Racing p 406060 0:59:29 01:26
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2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA

USA Cycling Chief Judge - Jeff Aurand

Women Category Pro / 1 / 2

STAGE 3 - DOWNTOWN CRITERIUM

Saturday - April 21, 2018 - Walla Walla, WA

Presented by ALLEGRO CYCLERY

TEAM / AFFILIATION

Start Time = 1:15 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed   
of Winner

FINAL
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63.3 miles

16 18.4 mph

8 658 MEGALE, Anna Team UpCycle Boise 438607 3:26:16 00:00

3 659 MACHACEK, Cara Keller Rohrback 458884 3:26:16 00:00

11 660 CONEY, Helena TaG cycling team INTL‐CAN 3:26:16 00:00

10 661 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosai INTL‐CAN 3:26:16 00:00

4 662 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia 471674 3:26:16 00:00

6 663 AUDRAIN, Ivy 0 287816 3:26:16 00:00

14 664 KING, Hillary Keller Rohrback 392782 3:28:14 01:58

5 665 LEE, Rachel Therapeutic Associates Racing p 406060 3:26:16 00:00

1 666 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 3:26:16 00:00

13 667 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosia INTL‐CAN 3:26:20 00:04

2 668 WRYE‐SIMPSON, Brenna LA Sweat 395081 3:26:16 00:00

16 669 HARRIS, Erin Team Upcycle Boise 392970 3:36:06 09:50

12 670 SWAN, Callie Trek Red Truck racing Team P/B  INTL‐CAN 3:26:20 00:04

7 671 YOUMANS, Sara Therapeutic Associates cycling  268528 3:26:16 00:00

9 672 BOVILL, Esta Tag Cycling Race Team INTL‐CAN 3:26:16 00:00

15 673 GRAY, Megan Keller Rohrback 377586 3:31:50 05:34

TEAM / AFFILIATION

Start Time = 12:40 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed   
of Winner

FINAL

2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA

USA Cycling Chief Judge - Jeff Aurand

Women Category Pro / 1 / 2

Stage 4 - Kellogg Hollow Road Race

Sunday - April 22, 2018 - Waitsburg, WA

Presented by ALLEGRY CYCLERY
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